

Est on A/C Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Construction of road
2 CD works from					Boindavan Chowk
to Harpur via Hanuman Nagar					
(MMGSVY)					
Name of Agency -					Abhoy Kumar
Singh.					
Address -					S/O - Sambhu Nath
Singh, At - Sanha, Po - Dharam Pura					
P.S - Matha Ghat, Dist - Gopalganj					
Agg No -					03 MBD / 2025-26

Date of work order - 20-03-2025

Contract Date of Comp - 25-12-2025.

Abstract of cost.

(1/1) Providing & Fixing				
Working B.M. Pillar &				
Ref Pillar				
Q V M.B. No -	1405,	1 (1)		
		= 4.70 km		
@ 13693.52 / km				Rs - 64360.00
(2/2) Cleaning & Grubbing road				
Land				
Q V M.B. No -	1405,	1 (2)		
		= 1.88 Hk.		
@ 72891.00 / Hk.				Rs - 137035.00

Continuation

Rs - 201395.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Scarifying Existing Bituminous surface to a depth of 50 mm					
Q V M.B. No - 1405, 2 (3)					
					= 720.00 m ²
@ 14 = 37/m ²					Rs - 10346 = 00
(4/7) Construction of Granular Sub base (GSB).					
Q V M.B. No - 1405, 2 (4)					
					= 121.24 m ³
@ 2769 = 08/m ³					Rs - 335723 = 00
(5/8) Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr II					

Q V M.B. No - 1405, 4 (5)					
					= 126.24 m ³
@ 5567 = 45/m ³					Rs - 702835 = 00
(6/9) Providing, Laying, Spreading & Compacting WBM Gr III					
Q V M.B. No - 1405, 6 (6)					
					= 427.68 m ³
@ 5381 = 07/m ³					Rs - 2301376 = 00
(7/14) Construction of Dry-laid Concrete sub base					
In Profile & Pot Repair in Existing Pcc					
Q V M.B. No - 1405, 7 (7)					
					= 55.31 m ³

Continuation

B.F, Rs - 3551675 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 6182 = 08/m ³					Rs-241931 ⁰⁰
(8/15) Construction of panel					
Concrete, Plain Cement					
Concrete Pavement					
Q V MB No-1405, 8(8)					
					= 323.67 m ³
@ 9448 = 78/m ³					Rs-3058287 ⁰⁰
(9/17) Providing & Fixing of					
typical MNGPSUY information					
Sign board					
Q V MB No-1405, 8(9)					
					= 3 Nos
@ 14288 = 12/m ³					Rs-42864 ⁰⁰
					Rs- 6994757 ⁰⁰
Add L. cess (1%), Rs-					69945 ⁰⁰
Add GST (18%), Rs-					1259056 ⁰⁰
Add S. fee (10%), Rs-					128092 ⁰⁰
					Rs- 8451853 ⁰⁰
Less 25.01% below, Rs-					2113808 ⁰⁰
					Rs- 6338042 ⁰⁰
					6338045 ⁰⁰
g.p. 19/11/25					
AE					
CSP					
15/12/25					

Continuation